
No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims
Amount of 

Claims Admitted

1
Secured Financial creditors belonging 
to any class of creditors

                                           -                        -                        -                           -                                           -                                 -                                -                                                    -   

2
Unsecured financial creditors belonging 
to any class of creditors

                                           -                        -                        -                           -                                           -                                 -                                -                                                    -   

3
Secured Financial creditors 
(other than financial creditors 
belonging to any class of creditors)

                                            2     27,67,25,586                        2       27,67,25,586 61.16%                               -                                -                                                    -   

4
Unsecured Financial creditors 
(other than financial creditors 
belonging to any class of creditors)

                                            1       3,60,11,089                        1         3,54,34,519 7.83%                               -                     5,76,570                                                  -   

5 Operational Creditors (Workmen)                                           42       2,23,75,000                      42            12,34,026 0.27%                               -                2,11,40,974                                                  -   
6 Operational Creditors (Employees)                                           52          63,68,586                      51            54,03,977 1.19%                               -                     8,14,519                                                  -   

7
Operational Creditors (Government 
Dues)

                                            8     17,25,70,442                        3       11,81,46,099 26.11%                               -                                -                                    5,44,24,343 

8
Operational Creditors 
(other than Workmen and Employees 
and Government Dues)

                                          23       2,78,87,152                      22         1,55,00,436 3.43%                               -                   76,98,222                                     46,88,494 

9
Other Creditors, if any
(other than financial creditors and 
operational creditors)

                                           -                        -                        -                           -   0.00%                               -                                -                                                    -   

Total                                         128     54,19,37,854                    121       45,24,44,642 100.00%                               -                3,02,30,285                                  5,91,12,837 

Amount of Claims 
not Admitted

Amount of Claims under 
Verification

Kotakurja Private Limited
Insolvency Commencement Date - 18.11.2019

List of Creditors as on 28.02.2022
Summary of all Claims for NCLT

Sr. No. Category of Creditor

Summary of Claim Received Summary of Claims Admitted
% share in total amount 

of Claims Admitted
Amount of 

Contingent Claims


